Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com

Item #608-296, Amana Timberline Carbide-Tipped Glass & Tile
Drills

$5.76
Thank you for shopping with us!

1/4" Hex Shank design for Quick Release

With the unique spear-point tungsten carbide tip, these bits will cut a perfectly
round hole without chipping or breaking. For drilling glass and ceramic tile.

Product Information: « 1/4" Hex Shank for Quick Release Drill System ¢ Spear Point
Tungsten Carbide Tip * Professional Quality ¢ Unit Pack: Individually Carded

SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer
Part Desc
Diameter
Overall Length
Hex Shank
RPM

Includes

Amana Tool

Glass & Tile Drill Bit
1/4in

27/8in

1/4in

600
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